Kuild Your Own

Mlinimum order of 3.50euros

Sausage 1.00
Bacon 1.00
Black Pudding 1.00
Fried Bread 1.00
Mushrooms 1.25
Poached Eqq 1.50

Scrambled Eqqs 2.00

Fried Eqq

Keans

Grilled Tomato
Hash Brown

2 Bread & Butter
2 Toast & Butter

Rreakfast Snacks

2 fried eqgs on toast
Scrambled eqqs on toast
Poached eqqs on toast
Beans on toast

Toast and preserves

.50
.50
4.00
.50
2.90

Sausage sandwich
Bacon sandwich

Fried Eqq sandwich
Bacon & Eqq sandwich

7oc
o0c
o0c
7oc
1.00
1.50

4.00
1.00
.50
4.00

Sausage & Eqq sandwich  4.50
Sausage & Bacon sandwich 5.00



